SPC-C

Ogrenci No

25663210006
25220910024
25662210005
25240110016
25671110081
25260610033
25610810008
25662210049
25240610067
25010900050
25230210010
25671110023
25240110038
25671210020
25010900021
25661510028
25671110019
25670710024
25260810090
25220710025
25630110014
25240610048
25631210004
25661850038
25260810087
25261310030
25671510018
25671110067
25610910037
25640510040
25240210058

Ad Soyad
Abdulbaki Arslan

Acelya Dag

Ali Baran Agaroglu
Ali Eren Altundal
Arda Taygurt

Asya Nur Oniik
Beyza Erkus
Burhan Onal

Buse Tokbag
Busenur Karamanli
Cennet Basmaci
Gigdem Can

Dilara Erdim

Ezgi Pekmez
Ezginur Begdes
Fahri Sozer
Huseyin Enes Ayas
ilknur Sénmez
Kader Yilmaz
Kenan Can Kosluoglu
Mazlum Ates
Mediha Nisan Gengoglan
Muhammed Akbay
Nazli Oksas

Rojin Yesilyurt
Selen Aygan
Serkan Kamalak
Sevval Oztiirk
Zehra Uzel

Zelal Sor

Zeynep Rumeysa Tekin



